Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 10 11 lat
Szczecin, 23- - 24-5-2014

Konkurencja 4
2014-05-23 - 15:31

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

MYSLIWIEC Bartosz
PIETKA Hubert
KAMINSKI Fabian
KESIK tukasz
CZAPLA Kacper
SZMIT Maciej
CACAJ Wiktor
GRUL Jakub

GUSS Kacper
DUDCZAK Hubert

Seria2z7

0
1

©CoO~NOUPMWN

JARECKI Wojciech
HERDA Mikotaj
ZAWALICH Oskar
KOTLARZ Karolina
KOSTRZEWA Kordian
LEWANDOWSKI Olivier

GERMANEK Aleksander
GRABARCZYK Aleksander

SURDYK Kamil
MACIEJEWSKI Dorian

Seria3z7

0
1
2
3
4

© 0o~ O O

ZAWADZKI Arkadiusz
WOLANIECKI Patryk
MASZAL O Michat
ZAGRODZKI Adrian
CHMARA Barttomiej
URBAN Jakub
ZAPART Michat
NOWICKI Oskar
SZYDEOWSKI Jakub
OLSZEWSKI Michat

Seria4z7

©CoOoO~NOOUM~WNPEO

DZIARMAGA Michat
POKACZAJLO Michat
CARACIOBANU Artur
KOWALCZUK Jakub
MOTYCZYNSKI Aleks
WISNIEWSKI Natan
GAJKOWSKI Marcel
PACALA Jakub
RADZIWON Norbert
BOHONOS Tomasz

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Foka Choszczno
IUKP "Wodnik" Police
MKS Neptun Stargard
MKP Szczecin

MKP H20 Koszalin
MKP Szczecin

Znicz Koszalin

ERRERRERRERER

MKS Neptun Stargard
MKP Szczecin

MKP H20 Koszalin
MKP Szczecin

IUKP "Wodnik" Police
MKS Neptun Stargard
MKP Szczecin

MKS Neptun Stargard
MKP Szczecin

MKP Kotobrzeg

ERRRERRERER

Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Kotobrzeg
Znicz Koszalin
UKP Marlin Gryfino
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

ERRRERERER

MKP Szczecin

MKS Neptun Stargard
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP H20 Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin

MKP Kotobrzeg

MKP Szczecin

Znicz Koszalin

IUKP "Wodnik" Police

ERRRERRERER

37.54
37.21
36.01
33.87
33.00
33.07
36.00
36.61
37.44
38.09

40.09
39.24
38.88
38.41
38.22
38.31
38.55
39.03
39.43
40.41

4181
41.60
41.56
4111
40.88
40.92
41.43
41.58
41.64
41.83

42.86
42.71
42.69
42.32
41.88
41.92
42.47
42.69
42.74
43.54
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Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 10 11 lat
Szczecin, 23- - 24-5-2014

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

Seria5z7

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MAZUREK Btazej
WAWRZONEK Bartosz
VAN LEEUREN Szymon
WASZKOWIAK Jakub
SZYDEOWSKI Wiktor
SHCHUR Denys
ADAMCZEWSKI Patryk
JUNDA Edgar
SZCZEPANIAK Kacper
KASPRZAK Jedrzej

Seria6z7

=

©CoOoO~NOOODWN

MALISZEWSKI Tomasz
MEYNARCZYK Gabriel
SKALA Kacper
DOLATOWSKI Kacper
ROZYCKI Maciej
KIJEK Jakub
BOROWSKI Jakub
GAJEWSKI Cezary
SNIOCH Olaf

Seria7z7

0

1 FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper

2
3
4
5
6
7

SZYNALIK Norbert

t OGWINOW Konrad
OLSZEWSKI Filip
HERMAN Wiktor
NIEDZWIEDZKI Wiktor
SLUSAREK Karol
IACOBENCO Martyna

ERERERERER ERRERERRERERER

ERERERER

Znicz Koszalin
MKP Szczecin
Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Znicz Koszalin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Znicz Koszalin

Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin
Znicz Koszalin

MKS Neptun Stargard

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Znicz Koszalin

MKP Szczecin

MKS Neptun Stargard

MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

45.71
45.37
43.95
43.76
43.60
43.61
43.78
4411
45.66
45.97

48.49
47.97
46.69
46.46
46.66
47.38
48.22
49.48
51.58

51.53
58.58
56.12
53.10
52.00
52.00
53.31
56.67
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